Name of Corporate Debtor: Nayaka Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

Annexure-6

Date of Commencement of CIRP: 26.08.2021

List of Operational Creditors (Employees)

List of creditors as on

21.08.2023

(Amount in Rs)

Name of Details of Claim received Details of Claim admitted Amount of any .
authorised % of voting Amount of mutual dues, |Amount of claim Amount of claim
. . f Empl i ti t . d R ks, if
§. No representative, Name of Employee Date of Receipt |Amount claimed Amqunt of claim Nature of Claim Whether related share in CoC, if Con 11:1gen that may be set | not admitted l.m et. emarks, it any
. admitted party? . Claim verification
if any applicable off
1 [NA Samar Bishayee 13/09/2021 4,71,074 426,645 |Salary NO NA 0 0 44,429 I‘;;:f;:;"
2 |NA Manik CH Sarkar 01/06/2022 4,32,000 - |Salary NO NA 0 4,32,000
Total 9,03,074 4,26,645 - - 4,76,429 -




